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Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Midlands Regional Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 5 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Derbyshire 695 565 60 70
2 Nottinghamshire 653 523 70 60
3 Northamptonshire 500 450 0 50
4 Lincolnshire 399 349 50 0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Midlands Regional Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 5 Feb 2006
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 50 Emma Komocki Derbyshire 143 46 50 47
2= 49 Alexandra Turner Derbyshire 142 45 47 50
2= 51 Claudia Rogers Derbyshire 142 50 42 50
4 53 Chloe Smith Derbyshire 138 48 48 42
5 52 Abby Glover Derbyshire 136 50 40 46
6 73 Hannah Brightmore Nottinghamshire 133 42 44 47
7 72 Clare Ashley Nottinghamshire 132 40 44 48
8 71 Laura Mason Nottinghamshire 130 45 47 38

9= 63 Elycia Metaxas-Belt Northamptonshire 128 34 50 44
9= 70 Esther Holland Nottinghamshire 128 48 38 42
11 58 Sophie Hallam Lincolnshire 122 44 40 38
12 75 Emma Hourd Nottinghamshire 120 40 36 44
13 64 Becki Potter Northamptonshire 118 36 42 40
14 56 Rachel Cook Lincolnshire 116 34 46 36
15 54 Charlotte Noonan Derbyshire 114 38 36 40
16 57 Kim Fegan Lincolnshire 111 38 38 35
17 74 Amy-Jane Brown Nottinghamshire 107 42 33 32
18 65 Lucy Britton Northamptonshire 104 36 33 35
19 67 Rachel Wood Northamptonshire 100 32 34 34
20 66 Abby Mills Northamptonshire 94 32 30 32
21 68 Catherine Heighton Northamptonshire 0



Team Results Derbyshire (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Midlands Regional Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 5 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Derbyshire 695 565 60 70
2 Nottinghamshire 653 523 70 60
3 Northamptonshire 500 450 0 50
4 Lincolnshire 399 349 50 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Alexandra Turner 2LR 24.4 24.4 3= 45
49 Alexandra Turner SB 79 79 2= 47
49 Alexandra Turner VJ 54 55 59 59 1 50
50 Emma Komocki 4LR 52.3 52.3 3 46
50 Emma Komocki SB 86 86 1 50
50 Emma Komocki VJ 58 55 56 58 2= 47
51 Claudia Rogers 2LR 23.6 23.6 1 50
51 Claudia Rogers S 7.08 6.62 7.45 7.45 5 42
51 Claudia Rogers SLJ 2.28 2.32 2.28 2.32 1 50
52 Abby Glover 4LR 50.5 50.5 1 50
52 Abby Glover S 7.24 7.07 7.44 7.44 6 40
52 Abby Glover SLJ 2.16 2.14 2.12 2.16 3 46
53 Chloe Smith 2LR 24.2 24.2 2 48
53 Chloe Smith S 9.56 9.85 0.00 9.85 2 48
53 Chloe Smith SLJ 2.08 2.04 2.09 2.09 5 42
54 Charlotte Noonan 4LR 54.0 54.0 7 38
54 Charlotte Noonan SB 70 70 8 36
54 Charlotte Noonan VJ 46 44 47 47 6 40



Team Results Lincolnshire (navy)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Midlands Regional Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 5 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Derbyshire 695 565 60 70
2 Nottinghamshire 653 523 70 60
3 Northamptonshire 500 450 0 50
4 Lincolnshire 399 349 50 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
56 Rachel Cook 4LR 56.5 56.5 9 34
56 Rachel Cook S 8.20 8.18 7.65 8.20 3 46
56 Rachel Cook SLJ 1.96 1.94 2.00 2.00 8 36
57 Kim Fegan 2LR 25.3 25.3 7 38
57 Kim Fegan SB 73 73 7 38
57 Kim Fegan VJ 43 42 40 43 8= 35
58 Sophie Hallam 4LR 52.7 52.7 4 44
58 Sophie Hallam SB 76 76 6 40
58 Sophie Hallam VJ 42 45 46 46 7 38



Team Results Northamptonshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Midlands Regional Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 5 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Derbyshire 695 565 60 70
2 Nottinghamshire 653 523 70 60
3 Northamptonshire 500 450 0 50
4 Lincolnshire 399 349 50 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
63 Elycia Metaxas-Belt 2LR 25.7 25.7 9 34
63 Elycia Metaxas-Belt S 9.98 8.98 9.94 9.98 1 50
63 Elycia Metaxas-Belt SLJ 2.12 2.10 2.12 2.12 4 44
64 Becki Potter 4LR 54.3 54.3 8 36
64 Becki Potter SB 77 77 5 42
64 Becki Potter SLJ 2.02 2.02 2.05 2.05 6 40
65 Lucy Britton 2LR 25.5 25.5 8 36
65 Lucy Britton SB 69 69 9= 33
65 Lucy Britton VJ 42 43 40 43 8= 35
66 Abby Mills 2LR 26.4 26.4 10 32
66 Abby Mills SB 65 65 11 30
66 Abby Mills VJ 42 40 41 42 10 32
67 Rachel Wood 4LR 1:02.1 1:02.1 10 32
67 Rachel Wood S 4.20 4.77 4.46 4.77 9 34
67 Rachel Wood SLJ 1.92 1.92 1.86 1.92 9 34



Team Results Nottinghamshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Midlands Regional Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 5 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Derbyshire 695 565 60 70
2 Nottinghamshire 653 523 70 60
3 Northamptonshire 500 450 0 50
4 Lincolnshire 399 349 50 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
70 Esther Holland 4LR 52.1 52.1 2 48
70 Esther Holland S 7.02 6.96 6.88 7.02 7 38
70 Esther Holland VJ 48 47 47 48 5 42
71 Laura Mason 2LR 24.4 24.4 3= 45
71 Laura Mason SB 79 79 2= 47
71 Laura Mason SLJ 1.88 1.98 2.02 2.02 7 38
72 Clare Ashley 4LR 53.2 53.2 6 40
72 Clare Ashley S 7.22 7.99 7.27 7.99 4 44
72 Clare Ashley SLJ 2.08 2.22 2.16 2.22 2 48
73 Hannah Brightmore 2LR 24.6 24.6 5 42
73 Hannah Brightmore SB 78 78 4 44
73 Hannah Brightmore VJ 58 54 57 58 2= 47
74 Amy-Jane Brown 4LR 53.0 53.0 5 42
74 Amy-Jane Brown SB 69 69 9= 33
74 Amy-Jane Brown SLJ 1.79 1.86 1.84 1.86 10 32
75 Emma Hourd 2LR 25.0 25.0 6 40
75 Emma Hourd S 6.11 6.33 6.05 6.33 8 36
75 Emma Hourd VJ 56 55 56 56 4 44



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Midlands Regional Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 5 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Derbyshire orange 51 Claudia Rogers 23.6 50
2 Derbyshire orange 53 Chloe Smith 24.2 48

3= Derbyshire orange 49 Alexandra Turner 24.4 45
3= Nottinghamshire green 71 Laura Mason 24.4 45
5 Nottinghamshire green 73 Hannah Brightmore 24.6 42
6 Nottinghamshire green 75 Emma Hourd 25.0 40
7 Lincolnshire navy 57 Kim Fegan 25.3 38
8 Northamptonshire red 65 Lucy Britton 25.5 36
9 Northamptonshire red 63 Elycia Metaxas-Belt 25.7 34

10 Northamptonshire red 66 Abby Mills 26.4 32



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Midlands Regional Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 5 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Derbyshire orange 52 Abby Glover 50.5 50
2 Nottinghamshire green 70 Esther Holland 52.1 48
3 Derbyshire orange 50 Emma Komocki 52.3 46
4 Lincolnshire navy 58 Sophie Hallam 52.7 44
5 Nottinghamshire green 74 Amy-Jane Brown 53.0 42
6 Nottinghamshire green 72 Clare Ashley 53.2 40
7 Derbyshire orange 54 Charlotte Noonan 54.0 38
8 Northamptonshire red 64 Becki Potter 54.3 36
9 Lincolnshire navy 56 Rachel Cook 56.5 34

10 Northamptonshire red 67 Rachel Wood 1:02.1 32



Event Official Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Midlands Regional Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 5 Feb 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Nottinghamshire green 1:43.1 0.0 1:43.1 70
2 01 Derbyshire orange 1:44.1 0.0 1:44.1 60
3 02 Lincolnshire navy 1:46.8 0.0 1:46.8 50



Event Official Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Midlands Regional Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 5 Feb 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Derbyshire orange 1:35.9 0.0 1:35.9 70
2 04 Nottinghamshire green 1:36.6 0.0 1:36.6 60
3 03 Northamptonshire red 1:44.0 0.0 1:44.0 50



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Midlands Regional Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 5 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Northamptonshire red 63 Elycia Metaxas-Belt 9.98 50
2 Derbyshire orange 53 Chloe Smith 9.85 48
3 Lincolnshire navy 56 Rachel Cook 8.20 46
4 Nottinghamshire green 72 Clare Ashley 7.99 44
5 Derbyshire orange 51 Claudia Rogers 7.45 42
6 Derbyshire orange 52 Abby Glover 7.44 40
7 Nottinghamshire green 70 Esther Holland 7.02 38
8 Nottinghamshire green 75 Emma Hourd 6.33 36
9 Northamptonshire red 67 Rachel Wood 4.77 34



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Midlands Regional Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 5 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Derbyshire orange 50 Emma Komocki 86 50
2= Derbyshire orange 49 Alexandra Turner 79 47
2= Nottinghamshire green 71 Laura Mason 79 47
4 Nottinghamshire green 73 Hannah Brightmore 78 44
5 Northamptonshire red 64 Becki Potter 77 42
6 Lincolnshire navy 58 Sophie Hallam 76 40
7 Lincolnshire navy 57 Kim Fegan 73 38
8 Derbyshire orange 54 Charlotte Noonan 70 36

9= Northamptonshire red 65 Lucy Britton 69 33
9= Nottinghamshire green 74 Amy-Jane Brown 69 33
11 Northamptonshire red 66 Abby Mills 65 30



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Midlands Regional Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 5 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Derbyshire orange 51 Claudia Rogers 2.32 50
2 Nottinghamshire green 72 Clare Ashley 2.22 48
3 Derbyshire orange 52 Abby Glover 2.16 46
4 Northamptonshire red 63 Elycia Metaxas-Belt 2.12 44
5 Derbyshire orange 53 Chloe Smith 2.09 42
6 Northamptonshire red 64 Becki Potter 2.05 40
7 Nottinghamshire green 71 Laura Mason 2.02 38
8 Lincolnshire navy 56 Rachel Cook 2.00 36
9 Northamptonshire red 67 Rachel Wood 1.92 34

10 Nottinghamshire green 74 Amy-Jane Brown 1.86 32



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Midlands Regional Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 5 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Derbyshire orange 49 Alexandra Turner 59 50
2= Derbyshire orange 50 Emma Komocki 58 47
2= Nottinghamshire green 73 Hannah Brightmore 58 47
4 Nottinghamshire green 75 Emma Hourd 56 44
5 Nottinghamshire green 70 Esther Holland 48 42
6 Derbyshire orange 54 Charlotte Noonan 47 40
7 Lincolnshire navy 58 Sophie Hallam 46 38

8= Lincolnshire navy 57 Kim Fegan 43 35
8= Northamptonshire red 65 Lucy Britton 43 35
10 Northamptonshire red 66 Abby Mills 42 32
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